Phone:   07 3624 0300
Email:   sales@rodneyind.com.au
Web:   www.rodneyind.com.au
Sewer & civil
Pipe & Fittings
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
INTRODUCTION
Page   a P: 07 3624 0300

SEWERTECH
Page   4P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au Page   4P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
SEW
ERTECH
PE Adaptor & PVC Socket and Cap
Code PE Size (mm) PVC Size (mm)
PEADPVC110 110 100
PEADPVC160 160 150
SewerTech®  380mm Radius Sweep Bends 45°
 Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)
STSW11045380R 110 110
STSW11030380R 110 110
STSW11090380R 110 110
SewerTech®  480mm Radius Sweep Bends 45°
Code Nom Dia. DN
(mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)
STSW16045480R 160 160
STSW16090480R 160 160
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
SEWERTECH
Page   5 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.auPage   5 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
SEW
ERTECH
SewerTech®  750mm Radius Sweep Bends 15°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)
STSW11015750R 110 110
STSW16015750R 160 160
SewerTech®  750mm Radius Sweep Bends 30°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)
STSW11030750R 110 110
STSW16030750R 160 160
SewerTech®  750mm Radius Sweep Bends 45°
Code Nom Dia. DN
(mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)
STSW11045750R 110 110
STSW16045750R 160 160
SewerTech®  750mm Radius Sweep Bends 90°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘B’
STSW11090750R 110 110
STSW16090750R 160 160
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
SEWERTECH
Page   6P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au Page   6P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
SEW
ERTECH
SewerTech®  90° Sweep Junctions Reducing
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’
STSJR16011090 160 600 310 110
STSJR25011090 250 800 310 110
STSJR25016090 250 800 310 160
SewerTech®  90° Sweep Junctions Equal
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’
STSJE11090 110 540 252 455
STSJE16090 160 800 242 1000
SewerTech®  45° Junctions Reducing
Code
Nom
Dia. DN
(mm)
Dim.
(mm) ‘A’
Dim.
(mm) ‘B’
Dim.
(mm)
‘C’
Dim.
(mm)
‘D’
STJR16011045 160 800 275 440 110
STJR25011045 250 800 360 450 110
STJR25016045 250 800 360 550 160
SewerTech®  45° Junctions Equal
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’
STJE11045 110 800 252 425
STJE16045 160 800 242 450
SewerTech®  90° Sweep Junctions Equal c/w low pressure end cap
butt welded
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’
STSJE11090CAP 110 569 252 455
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
SEWERTECH
Page   7 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.auPage   7 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
SEW
ERTECH
Puddle Flange Backdrop Bend
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim.
(mm) ‘A’
Dim.
(mm) ‘B’
Dim.
(mm) ‘C’
PF110BB90 110 380 305 250
PF160BB90 160 380 330 300
PF250BB90 250 570 470 390
PF315BB90 315 580 580 455
Puddle Flange MH Spigot
Code Nom Dia. DN
(mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
PF110MHS250 110 250
PF160MHS300 160 300
PF250MHS390 250 390
PF315MHS455 315 455
Puddle Flange External 45° Backdrop Junction
Code Nom Dia. DN
(mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
PF160BJ45 160 300
PF250BJ45 250 390
Puddle Flange External 90° Backdrop Junction
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim.
(mm) ‘A’
Dim.
(mm) ‘B’
Dim.
(mm) ‘C’
PF110BJ90 110 685 305 250
PF160BJ90 160 710 330 300
PF250BJ90 250 780 470 390
PF315BJ90 315 938 580 455
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
SEWERTECH

PRO Equal Tee PRO Reducing Tee
PRO Equal
Junction 45°
PRO Equal
Junction 88°
PRO Step Down
Junction 45°
PRO Step Down
Junction 88°
Page   10P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au Page   10P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
STORMPRO
PRO Coupling Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot
SWPC450 450 FF
SWPC525 525 FF
SWPC600 600 FF
PRO Slip Coupling Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot
PROSC450 450 FF
PROSC525 525 FF
PROSC600 600 FF
PROSC750* 750 -
PROSC900* 900 -
* Minimum order quantity is 3
PRO Push on Cap Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot
SWPPOC450 450 F
SWPPOC525 525 F
SWPPOC600 600 F
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
STORMPRO
Page   11 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.auPage   11 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
STORMPRO
Pro Bend 30° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN
SWPB45030MF 450 MF 10
SWPB60030MF 600 MF 10
Pro Bend 45° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN
SWPB45045MF 450 MF 10
SWPB52545MF 525 MF 10
SWPB60045MF 600 MF 10
SWPB75045MF 750 MF 10
SWPB90045MF 900 MF 10
Pro Bend 88° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN
SWPB45088MF 450 MF 10
SWPB52588MF 525 MF 10
SWPB60088MF 600 MF 10
SWPB75088MF 750 MF 10
SWPB90088MF 900 MF 10
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
STORMPRO
Page   12P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au Page   12P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
STORMPRO
PRO Reducing Tee Polypropylene
Code Size
(mm)
Size
(mm) Spigot SN
SWPRT450150MF 450 150 MF 10
SWPRT450225MF 450 225 MF 10
SWPRT450300MF 450 300 MF 10
SWPRT450375MF 450 375 MF 10
PRO Equal Tee Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN
SWPET450MFF 450 MFF 10
SWPET525MFF 525 MFF 10
SWPET600MFF 600 MFF 10
SWPET750MFF 750 MFF 10
SWPET900MFF 900 MFF 10
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
STORMPRO
Page   13 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.auPage   13 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
STORMPRO
Pro Equal Junction 88° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN
SWPEJ45088MFF 450 MFF 10
SWPEJ52588MFF 525 MFF 10
SWPEJ60088MFF 600 MFF 10
SWPEJ75088MFF 750 MFF 10
Pro Step Down Junction 45° Polypropylene
Code Size
(mm)
Size
(mm) Spigot SN
SWPSDJ45015045MFF 450 150 MF 10
SWPSDJ45022545MF 450 225 MF 10
SWPSDJ45030045MFF 450 300 MF 10
SWPSDJ45037545MF 450 375 MF 10
Pro Equal Junction 45° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN
SWPEJ45045MFF 450 MFF 10
SWPEJ52545MFF 525 MFF 10
SWPEJ60045MFF 600 MFF 10
SWPEJ75045MFF 750 MFF 10
SWPEJ90045MFF 900 MFF 10
Pro Step Down Junction 88° Polypropylene
Code Size
(mm)
Size
(mm) Spigot SN
SWPSDJ45015088MFF 450 150 MF 10
SWPSDJ45022588MF 450 225 MF 10
SWPSDJ45030088MF 450 300 MF 10
SWPSDJ45037588MFF 450 375 MF 10
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
STORMPRO
Page   14P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au Page   14P: 07 3624 0300